Skolska jedalen

Na ulici M. R. Stefanika 1

038 61 Vratky
1CO: 37812416
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. Dodavatel’

Jana Zacharovéa
r.
Frape catering
ORGANIKA s r.o.
ORGANIKA s r.o.
ORGANIKA s r.o.
Michaela Fruit
Pekaren Turpek
Pekaren Turpek
Michaela Fruit
TURANY PEKAREN
Nordfood s.r.o.
Pekaren Turpek
Michaela Fruit
Mraziarne Sali
Michaela Fruit
Jana Zacharova
Astera, s.r.o.
Pekaren Turpek
r.

A Fresh, s.

A Fresh, s.
BUKOV

Datum : 14.03.2019
Strana: 1

Kniha prijatych faktur a dokladov za obdobie: 01.02.19-28.02.19

0.

S.r.o.
1C0:4455515
1C0:4455515
1C0:4455515

/ Bystricka
/ Bystricka

TURIANSKA PE
/ Bystricka

S.r.o.

/ Bystricka
0.

Splatnost’

DD SP Var.symbol

190007
191300197
20190579
201901807
201901806
201901805
842019
1900808
1900194
1002019
2019017
4201900486
1901129
1392019
1901310
1532019
190008
19150059
1901392
191300392
1900955

903,28
1998,94
114,72
4,90
8,40
25,90
25,76
76,91
33,46
320,89
106,48
985,93
39,36
412,38
236,54
169,64
1242,20
181,68
104,14
2256,16
0,00

Celkom

9247,67



